
Traffic Controllers Bid Tabulation 

RFB 2-160624RW 

Bid Opening Date:  June 24, 2016 

Bid Tab Posting Date:  June 24, 2016 

Bid Award Tab Posting Date:  June 30, 2016 
 

CATEGORY I 
 

TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS – CABINET ONLY TS2 
 

 

 
 

MoboTrex, Inc. 
 

Traffic Control Corporation 
 

Mid American Signal 

Item # Description and C/S Code 
Estimated 

Qty. 
Unit Price 

Extended 
Price 

Unit Price 
Extended 

Price 
Unit Price 

Extended 
Price 

 
001 

NEMA TS2 Cabinet Only 

NO CONTROLLER 
-Northwest District – St. Joseph 

4 

 
$6,790.75 

 
$27,163.00 

 
$7,500.00 

 
$30.000.00 

 
$8,500.00 

 
$34,000.00 

 
002 

NEMA TS2 Cabinet Only 

NO CONTROLLER 
-Southwest District – Joplin 

2 

 
$6,415.00 

 
$12,830.00 

 
$7,500.00 

 
$15,000.00 

 
$8,500.00 

 
$17,000.00 

 

TOTAL BID AMOUNT 

  
$39,993.00 

  
$45,000.00 

  
$51,000.00 

Low Bid Award – MoboTrex, Inc. 
Irregular Bid – Mid American Signals 
 
  

CATEGORY II 
 

Type 170E Traffic Controllers 
 

 
 

Traffic Control Corporation 
 

Mid American Signal 
 

Item # 
 

Description and C/S Code 
 

Estimated 
Qty. 

 
Unit Price 

 
Extended Price 

 
Unit Price 

 
Extended Price 

 
001 

 

 
Type 170E Traffic Signal Controller Assemblies 
(Cabinet 332 & Plug Ins)  
NO CONTROLLER   
- Southwest District - Springfield   2 each 

 
2 

 
$7,250.00 

 
$14,500.00 

 
$10,728.00 

 
$21,456.00 

All Bids Rejected  
Irregular Bid – Mid American Signal   
 


