Traffic Controllers Bid Tabulation RFB 2-160624RW

Bid Opening Date: June 24, 2016 Bid Tab Posting Date: June 24, 2016 Bid Award Tab Posting Date: June 30, 2016

CATEGORY I

TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS – CABINET ONLY TS2

			MoboTrex, Inc.		Traffic Control Corporation		Mid American Signal	
Item #	Description and C/S Code	Estimated Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
001	NEMA TS2 Cabinet Only NO CONTROLLER -Northwest District – St. Joseph	4	\$6,790.75	\$27,163.00	\$7,500.00	\$30.000.00	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00
002	NEMA TS2 Cabinet Only NO CONTROLLER -Southwest District – Joplin	2	\$6,415.00	\$12,830.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$39,993.00		\$45,000.00		\$51,000.00

Low Bid Award – MoboTrex, Inc. Irregular Bid – Mid American Signals

CATEGORY II

Type 170E Traffic Controllers											
			Traffic Cont	rol Corporation	Mid American Signal						
Item #	Description and C/S Code	Estimated Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price					
001	Type 170E Traffic Signal Controller Assemblies (Cabinet 332 & Plug Ins) NO CONTROLLER - Southwest District - Springfield	2	\$7,250.00	\$14,500.00	\$10,728.00	\$21,456.00					

All Bids Rejected Irregular Bid – Mid American Signal